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2022 Bingham @ West Jordan
West Jordan High School  - West Jordan, UT

March 16, 2022

Meet Program

Girl's 100 Meter Hurdles Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Paige Holmes Jr BING NM
3) Rachel Garner Jr WJRD NM
4) Mackenzie Harris Jr BING 17.98
5) Brooklyn Bourne So BING 19.37
6) Sierra Buck So WJRD NM
7) Alexis Shelton So BING NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Amelia Reynolds So WJRD NM
3) Jaci Garrick Jr WJRD NM
4) Brynlee Glauser So BING NM
5) Ensley Anderson Jr BING NM
6) Kai Hunter Sr WJRD NM
7) Amber Sanmiguel Jr WJRD NM

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) Jackson Johnson So WJRD NM
2) Zachary York Jr BING NM
3) Caleb Huff So BING NM
4) Adam Goetz Jr WJRD NM
5) Drew Cowan Sr BING NM
6) Allen LeSueur Jr BING NM
7) Jordan Asay Jr WJRD NM

Section 2 of 3
2) Broderik Bigelow So WJRD NM
3) Devin Carlson Sr BING NM
4) Max Freeman So WJRD NM
5) Ryan Clark Fr BING NM
6) Thomas Hansen So WJRD NM
7) Lincoln Houston Fr WJRD NM

Section 3 of 3
2) Gavin Atwood So WJRD NM
3) Brock Smith Sr BING NM
4) Scott Robinson So WJRD NM
5) Yak Yak Jr WJRD NM
6) Matt Philbrick Jr BING NM
7) Austyn Jorden So WJRD NM

Girl's 100 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 5
1) Alexa Nelson So WJRD 13.80
2) Ella Fowler Jr BING 13.96
3) Janae Girdler So BING 13.83
4) Angelina Appel So BING 12.59
5) Alli Wakley Jr WJRD 13.50
6) Ashlee Bott So BING NM
7) Caterina Padovano DiBeFr WJRD 14.20
8) Carly Pace Jr BING 13.59

Section 2 of 5
1) Aubrianna Jensen So BING NM
2) Anna Fotheringham So WJRD NM
3) An Nhi Tran Sr WJRD NM
4) Mallory Skelton So WJRD NM
5) Emmalee Warner Jr BING NM
6) Evelyn McKee So BING NM
7) Lily Mortensen So WJRD NM
8) Demi Calder So BING NM

Section 3 of 5
1) Madison Rudy Jr BING NM
2) Ava Simmons Fr BING NM
3) Maddison Fordham So WJRD NM
4) Levani Key So BING NM
5) Andrea Alarcon Castro Jr WJRD NM
6) Ali Owens Fr BING NM
7) Jennie Schmidt Fr BING NM

Section 4 of 5
1) Andrea Amoah So BING NM
2) Zoe Parkinson Fr BING NM
3) Leah Quinney So WJRD NM
4) Ellie Maher Fr WJRD
5) Kenzie Ritter Fr BING NM
6) Sadie Shoell So BING NM
7) Ashley Garner Fr WJRD NM

Section 5 of 5
2) Sadie Orellana So BING NM
3) McKenna Norton Jr WJRD NM
4) Kamryn Anderson Fr BING NM
5) Brinley Johansen Fr BING NM
6) Amber Sanmiguel Jr WJRD NM
7) Jazlynn Chavez Jr BING NM

Boy's 100 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 9
1) Zakaria Makour Sr WJRD 11.80
2) Carter Baldwin Sr WJRD 11.60
3) Kyle Curtis So WJRD 11.70
4) Braxton Gregory So BING 11.67
5) Dimitri Lovio So WJRD 11.80
6) Dominic Overby So WJRD 11.80
7) Carson Stettler So BING 11.69
8) Jonte Peoples III Jr BING 11.76

Section 2 of 9
1) Ben Owens Fr BING NM
2) Adam Goetz Jr WJRD NM
3) Matt Workman Fr BING NM
4) Quinton Robinson So WJRD
5) Parker Sanford Jr BING 11.93
6) Alec Boelter Jr BING NM
7) Siope Havea So WJRD NM
8) Kaden McBride Jr BING NM

Section 3 of 9
1) Ryan Smith Fr WJRD NM
2) Ryan Tullis So BING NM
3) Fisher Treft Sr BING NM
4) Zach Peterson So BING NM
5) Michael Schmidt Sr BING NM
6) Tae Ji Jewkes So BING NM
7) Quinton Sevy So BING NM

Section 4 of 9
1) Logan Fuhriman Fr BING NM
2) Kevin Lobelo Jr WJRD NM
3) Daniel Hall So BING NM
4) Kole Francom So BING NM
5) Porter Hall Jr WJRD NM
6) Toby Christensen So WJRD NM
7) Daniel Oliver So WJRD NM

Section 5 of 9
1) Campbell Brown Fr WJRD NM
2) Tom Allen Fr BING NM
3) Kyle Schmidt So BING NM
4) Simi Sandoval Jr BING NM
5) Triston Brimhall So BING NM
6) Andrew Delcambre Sr BING NM

7) Zack Palmer Fr BING NM

Section 6 of 9
1) Jaden Millar Jr BING NM
2) Grayson Woodward Sr BING NM
3) Hunter Mehn So BING NM
4) Logan Allen So WJRD NM
5) Payton Richins So BING NM
6) Zac Fry Fr BING NM
7) Elliott Bawden Jr BING NM

Section 7 of 9
1) Boston Richards So BING NM
2) Jordan Asay Jr WJRD NM
3) William Smith Fr BING NM
4) Aydon Dean Fr WJRD NM
5) Ethan Cook Jr BING NM
6) Carter Frederickson So WJRD NM
7) Zachary Richards So BING NM

Section 8 of 9
1) Jake Morris So BING NM
2) Taitwoine Sanders Sr BING NM
3) Cedar Thomas So WJRD NM
4) William Van Cott Fr BING NM
5) Ryker Sachs Jr WJRD 11.90
6) Gabriel Aliche Sr WJRD NM
7) Jair Taufahema Jr WJRD NM
8) Broderik Bigelow So WJRD

Section 9 of 9
1) Leland Evans So BING NM
2) Brody Dean Fr BING NM
3) Samuel Hill Jr WJRD NM
4) Derek Larkin Fr WJRD NM
5) Julio Lopez Jr WJRD NM
6) Tyler Alexander Fr BING NM
7) Owen Howes So BING NM

Girl's 1600 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Morgan Nelson Sr BING 6:00.00
2) Ella Ashby Sr BING 6:20.00
3) Devon Ball Sr BING 6:20.00
4) Alexis Sevy Jr BING 6:25.00
5) Lauren Storm So BING 6:25.00
6) Ava Wright Jr BING 6:30.00
7) Ella Nielsen So BING 6:54.00
8) Cecily Barlow So BING 7:05.00
9) Kenzy Thomson Sr WJRD

10) Aubrey Robertson Sr BING NM
11) Elizabeth Bastidas Sr WJRD NM
12) Savannah Pierce Sr WJRD NM
13) Olivia Richards So WJRD NM

Boy's 1600 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Alex Maxfield Jr WJRD 4:25.84
2) Matthew Curtis Jr WJRD 4:55.00
3) Richard McDonald So BING 4:58.00
4) Ian Reitzel Jr WJRD 5:00.00
5) Mariano Ocampo Jr WJRD 5:05.00
6) Alex List Jr BING 5:10.00
7) Mikey Sumsion Sr BING 5:10.00
8) Isaiah Gilbert Fr BING 5:15.00
9) David Spallino So BING 5:18.00

10) Jacob Robbins So BING 6:15.00
11) Benjamin Clark So BING 6:36.00
12) Gaven Curran Jr BING NM
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13) William Evershed Fr BING NM
14) Tyndale Curtis Fr WJRD NM
15) Thomas Gudgell So WJRD NM
16) Jacob Harris So WJRD NM
17) Elijah Hughes Jr WJRD NM
18) Nathan Morrison Jr WJRD NM
19) Glenn Reitzel So WJRD NM

Girl's 4x100 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Bingham HS C

  Paige Maynard (Sr), Madison Rudy (Jr), Remi Hall (So), Kenzie R

4) Bingham HS B
  Carly Pace (Jr), Janae Girdler (So), Jazlynn Chavez (Jr), Ella Fowl

5) Bingham HS A
  Shelbie Workman (Sr), Margaret Davis (Jr), Andrea Amoah (So), A

Boy's 4x100 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Bingham HS E

  Kole Francom (So), Quinton Sevy (So), Alex Kartchner (Jr), Noah

2) Bingham HS C
  Zach Peterson (So), Kyle Schmidt (So), Tae Ji Jewkes (So), Isaac W

3) Bingham HS G
  Matt Workman (Fr), Simi Sandoval (Jr), Ben Owens (Fr), 

4) Bingham HS D
  Andrew Delcambre (Sr), Alec Boelter (Jr), Owen Howes (So), Bos

5) West Jordan HS A
  Ryker Sachs (Jr), 

6) Bingham HS B
  Hunter Mehn (So), Triston Brimhall (So), Ethan Cook (Jr), Jaden M

7) Bingham HS F
  Cedric Faumuina (Sr), Diego Grateron (Sr), Garrison Stuart (Jr), K

8) Bingham HS A
  Jonte Peoples III (Jr), Parker Sanford (Jr), Brandon Hall (Sr), Taitw

Girl's 400 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Devon Ball Sr BING NM
3) Morgan Nelson Sr BING 1:06.00
4) Emma Hooper Sr BING 1:04.00
5) Avery Benson Jr BING 1:05.00
6) Cristie Bastidas So WJRD 1:07.00

Section 2 of 2
2) Olivia Wright Fr BING NM
3) Paige Maynard Sr BING NM
4) Caroline Goncalves Jr BING NM
5) Ashley Harvey Jr BING NM
6) Katie Turnbow Fr BING NM

Boy's 400 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Kevin Lobelo Jr WJRD NM
2) Lukas Peterson So BING NM
3) Dallin Teeples Sr BING 58.39
4) Phillip Hall Sr WJRD 55.00
5) Brandon Pettit Sr BING 57.66
6) Dallin Griesemer So BING NM
7) Grant Willson Jr BING NM
8) Julio Lopez Jr WJRD NM

Girl's 300 Meter Hurdles Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Brooklyn Bourne So BING 57.65
2) Alli Wakley Jr WJRD NM
3) Mackenzie Harris Jr BING 53.59
4) Sierra Buck So WJRD NM
5) Brynlee Glauser So BING NM
6) Alexis Shelton So BING NM
7) Kai Hunter Sr WJRD NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Amber Sanmiguel Jr WJRD NM
3) Ensley Anderson Jr BING NM
4) Amelia Reynolds So WJRD NM
5) Paige Holmes Jr BING NM
6) Jaci Garrick Jr WJRD NM
7) Rachel Garner Jr WJRD NM

Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) Zachary York Jr BING NM
2) Adam Goetz Jr WJRD NM
3) Drew Cowan Sr BING NM
4) Logan Allen So WJRD NM
5) Devin Carlson Sr BING NM
6) Campbell Brown Fr WJRD NM
7) Matt Philbrick Jr BING NM

Section 2 of 3
1) Broderik Bigelow So WJRD
2) Jackson Johnson So WJRD NM
3) Brock Smith Sr BING NM
4) Max Freeman So WJRD NM
5) Ryan Clark Fr BING NM
6) Scott Robinson So WJRD NM
7) Lincoln Houston Fr WJRD NM

Section 3 of 3
2) Austyn Jorden So WJRD NM
3) Derek Larkin Fr WJRD NM
4) Caleb Huff So BING NM
5) Thomas Hansen So WJRD NM
6) Aydon Dean Fr WJRD NM
7) Allen LeSueur Jr BING NM

Girl's 800 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Alexis Sevy Jr BING 2:30.00
2) Ava Wright Jr BING 2:30.00
3) Allyson Nelson Sr WJRD 2:30.00
4) Morgan Nelson Sr BING 2:35.00
5) Anna Fotheringham So WJRD 2:40.00
6) Lauren Storm So BING 3:00.00
7) Cecily Barlow So BING NM
8) Sydnee Burton Jr BING NM
9) Kimberly Hall Fr BING NM

10) Elizabeth Hooper So BING NM
11) Natalie Brown Jr WJRD NM
12) Kayla Reza Jr WJRD NM
13) Kenzy Thomson Sr WJRD NM

Boy's 800 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Davis Galke Sr BING 2:20.00
2) Nathan Parsons Jr BING 2:31.00
3) Benjamin Clark So BING 2:55.00
4) Nathan Barlocker Jr BING NM
5) Daniel Broschinsky Fr BING NM
6) Gaven Curran Jr BING NM
7) William Evershed Fr BING NM
8) Isaiah Gilbert Fr BING NM
9) Noah Scott Jr BING NM

10) Jett Thurman Fr BING NM
11) Keaton Wright Fr BING NM
12) Brigham Zimmerman So BING NM
13) Matthew Curtis Jr WJRD NM
14) Zakaria Makour Sr WJRD NM
15) Mariano Ocampo Jr WJRD NM

Girl's 200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 4
1) Ali Owens Fr BING NM
2) Alexa Nelson So WJRD NM
3) Caroline Goncalves Jr BING NM
4) Lily Mortensen So WJRD NM
5) Danyel Weaver So BING NM
6) Caterina Padovano DiBeFr WJRD NM
7) Emmalee Warner Jr BING NM
8) Jazlynn Chavez Jr BING NM

Section 2 of 4
1) Zoe Parkinson Fr BING NM
2) Ellie Maher Fr WJRD
3) Olivia Wright Fr BING NM
4) Ashley Harvey Jr BING NM
5) Mallory Skelton So WJRD NM
6) Ashlee Bott So BING NM
7) Aubrianna Jensen So BING NM
8) Alyssa Klingler So WJRD 38.00

Section 3 of 4
1) Sadie Shoell So BING NM
2) Ava Simmons Fr BING NM
3) McKenna Norton Jr WJRD NM
4) Jennie Schmidt Fr BING NM
5) Katie Turnbow Fr BING NM
6) Evelyn McKee So BING NM
7) Kenzie Ritter Fr BING NM

Section 4 of 4
1) Paige Maynard Sr BING NM
2) Brinley Johansen Fr BING NM
3) An Nhi Tran Sr WJRD NM
4) Demi Calder So BING NM
5) Maddison Fordham So WJRD NM
6) Levani Key So BING NM
7) Leah Quinney So WJRD NM

Boy's 200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 5
1) Gabe Remy Jr WJRD
2) Dominic Overby So WJRD NM
3) Carter Baldwin Sr WJRD NM
4) Carson Stettler So BING 24.32
5) Samuel Hill Jr WJRD NM
6) Parker Sanford Jr BING 24.88
7) Kyle Curtis So WJRD NM
8) Leland Evans So BING NM

Section 2 of 5
1) Campbell Brown Fr WJRD NM
2) Braxton Gregory So BING NM
3) William Van Cott Fr BING NM
4) Boston Richards So BING NM
5) Gabriel Aliche Sr WJRD NM
6) Tyler Alexander Fr BING NM
7) William Smith Fr BING NM

Section 3 of 5
1) Dallin Griesemer So BING NM
2) Grant Willson Jr BING NM
3) Nathan Barlocker Jr BING NM
4) Kevin Lobelo Jr WJRD NM
5) Zac Fry Fr BING NM
6) Jake Morris So BING NM
7) Logan Allen So WJRD NM

Section 4 of 5
1) Andrew Delcambre Sr BING NM
2) Brandon Hall Sr BING NM
3) Zachary Richards So BING NM
4) Kole Francom So BING NM
5) Ryan Smith Fr WJRD NM
6) Dallin Teeples Sr BING NM
7) Lukas Peterson So BING NM
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Section 5 of 5
1) Noah Scott Jr BING NM
2) Brody Dean Fr BING NM
3) Daniel Hall So BING NM
4) Julio Lopez Jr WJRD NM
5) Ryan Tullis So BING NM
6) Zack Palmer Fr BING NM
7) Ryker Sachs Jr WJRD NM

Coed 3200 meter Jr. Varsity and 
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Katelyn Perry Jr BING
2) Jace Dye So BING
3) William Evershed Fr BING
4) Roy Hales Jr BING

Girl's 3200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Katelyn Perry Jr BING

Boy's 3200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Jace Dye So BING
3) William Evershed Fr BING
4) Roy Hales Jr BING

Girl's 4x400 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) West Jordan HS A
2) West Jordan HS B
3) Bingham HS B

  Margaret Davis (Jr), 

4) West Jordan HS C
5) Bingham HS A

  Lydia Moore (Sr), Tessa Densley (Jr), Eliza Smith (Sr), 

6) West Jordan HS D

Boy's 4x400 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) West Jordan HS B
2) West Jordan HS A
3) West Jordan HS C
4) Bingham HS A

  Nathan Chamberlain (Sr), Cameron Mamalis (Jr), Brandon Pettit (S

5) West Jordan HS D
6) West Jordan HS E

Boy's Long Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Jonte Peoples III Jr BING 19-09.50
2) Brandon Hall Sr BING 19-04.00
3) Ethan Cook Jr BING 18-07.25
4) Hunter Mehn So BING 16-10.75
5) Brandon Burgess Jr BING NM
6) Andrew Delcambre Sr BING NM
7) Chase Finlayson So BING NM
8) Beau Hamilton Jr BING NM
9) Miles Miller Sr BING NM

10) Devan Pierce Fr BING NM
11) Parker Sanford Jr BING NM
12) Michael Schmidt Sr BING NM
13) Mikey Sumsion Sr BING NM
14) Fisher Treft Sr BING NM
15) Matamatafua (Gabe) TupSo BING NM
16) Brayden Whitehead Jr BING NM
17) Jackson Whitehead Fr BING NM
18) Grayson Woodward Sr BING NM
19) Max Freeman So WJRD NM
20) Porter Hall Jr WJRD NM
21) Siope Havea So WJRD NM
22) Dominic Overby So WJRD NM
23) Logan Prince Sr WJRD NM

24) Quinton Robinson So WJRD

Girl's Long Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Mackenzie Harris Jr BING 15-03.50
2) Emmalee Warner Jr BING 15-01.75
3) Brooklyn Bourne So BING 12-05.50
4) Angelina Appel So BING NM
5) Levani Key So BING NM
6) Paige Maynard Sr BING NM
7) Maddison Fordham So WJRD NM
8) Alexa Nelson So WJRD NM
9) Amelia Reynolds So WJRD NM

Boy's High Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Ethan Cook Jr BING 5-08.00
2) Hunter Mehn So BING 5-04.00
3) Brandon Burgess Jr BING NM
4) Beau Hamilton Jr BING NM
5) Miles Miller Sr BING NM
6) Devan Pierce Fr BING NM
7) Michael Schmidt Sr BING NM
8) Mikey Sumsion Sr BING NM
9) Chase Swenson So BING NM

10) Matamatafua (Gabe) TupSo BING NM
11) Brayden Whitehead Jr BING NM
12) Jackson Whitehead Fr BING NM
13) Grayson Woodward Sr BING NM
14) Jordan Asay Jr WJRD NM
15) Kyle Curtis So WJRD NM
16) Max Freeman So WJRD NM
17) Thomas Hansen So WJRD NM
18) Jackson Johnson So WJRD NM
19) Dimitri Lovio So WJRD NM
20) Logan Prince Sr WJRD NM
21) Esafe Taufahema Sr WJRD NM
22) Jair Taufahema Jr WJRD NM
23) Diego Valbuena Jr WJRD NM
24) Yak Yak Jr WJRD NM
25) Quinton Robinson So WJRD

Girl's High Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Emmalee Warner Jr BING 4-06.00
2) Hayley Claybaugh Sr BING NM
3) Levani Key So BING NM
4) Ellie Lentz Sr BING NM
5) Paige Maynard Sr BING NM
6) Jocelyn Ordyna Sr BING NM
7) Ashley Garner Fr WJRD NM
8) Rachel Garner Jr WJRD NM
9) Jaci Garrick Jr WJRD NM

Boy's Pole Vault Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Connor Gold Sr BING 11-04.00
2) Taylor Fuhriman Jr BING 9-04.00
3) Braxton Cushing Jr BING NM
4) Brandon Hall Sr BING NM
5) Daniel Hall So BING NM
6) Jaron Hall So BING NM
7) Devan Pierce Fr BING NM
8) Dallin Thornton Sr BING NM
9) Ryan Tullis So BING NM

10) Benjamin Van Cott Sr BING NM
11) Toby Christensen So WJRD NM
12) Heber Gardner Sr WJRD NM
13) Caleb Hyde Sr WJRD NM
14) Daniel Oliver So WJRD NM
15) Noah Osai Jr WJRD NM
16) Cedar Thomas So WJRD NM
17) Easton Vest Fr WJRD NM

Girl's Pole Vault Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Rylan Marin So BING 9-02.00
2) Kimberly Hall Fr BING NM
3) Andrea Alarcon Castro Jr WJRD NM
4) Kassidy Ebert Jr WJRD NM
5) Ashley Garner Fr WJRD NM
6) Alyssa Palou Jr WJRD NM
7) Alyssa Vest Fr WJRD NM
8) Mallory Zander Jr WJRD NM

Boy's Javelin Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Ashton Clarke Jr BING NM
2) Justin Huynah Fr BING NM
3) Spencer Johansen Jr BING NM
4) Josh Salisbury Jr BING NM
5) Jonathan Winter Sr BING NM
6) Tomas Aguero Huerrera So WJRD NM
7) Bryson Butterfield Sr WJRD NM
8) Jaden Butterfield Sr WJRD NM
9) Boston Farmer Sr WJRD NM

10) Phillip Hall Sr WJRD NM
11) Esafe Taufahema Sr WJRD NM
12) Diego Valbuena Jr WJRD NM
13) Justin Volmar Jr WJRD NM

Girl's Javelin Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Kate Sorensen Jr BING 79-09
2) Lauren Boelter Jr BING NM
3) Alexis Carr So BING NM
4) Alyson Ordyna So BING NM
5) Jocelyn Ordyna Sr BING NM
6) Laila Stoker Jr BING NM
7) Kai Hunter Sr WJRD NM
8) Cortney Jones Sr WJRD NM
9) Kenzy Thomson Sr WJRD NM

Boy's Shot Put Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Diego Grateron Sr BING 41-07.50
2) Cedric Faumuina Sr BING 38-00.00
3) Kaden McBride Jr BING NM
4) Dakota Zulich So BING NM
5) London Borran Jr WJRD NM
6) Carter Frederickson So WJRD NM
7) Jordan Johns Sr WJRD NM
8) Aleka Leausa Sr WJRD NM
9) Diego Montes Jr WJRD NM

Girl's Shot Put Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Ulu Havea Sr WJRD 35-07.50
2) Kate Sorensen Jr BING 33-04.00
3) Laila Stoker Jr BING 30-03.75
4) Lauren Boelter Jr BING NM
5) Alexis Carr So BING NM
6) Alyson Ordyna So BING NM
7) Jocelyn Ordyna Sr BING NM
8) Shannan Fonua Sr WJRD NM
9) Maya Robinson Sr WJRD NM
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Boy's Discus Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Diego Grateron Sr BING 86-02
2) Cedric Faumuina Sr BING NM
3) Simi Sandoval Jr BING NM
4) Jonathan Winter Sr BING NM
5) Matt Workman Fr BING NM
6) Dakota Zulich So BING NM
7) London Borran Jr WJRD NM
8) Carter Frederickson So WJRD NM
9) Jordan Johns Sr WJRD NM

10) Aleka Leausa Sr WJRD NM
11) Diego Montes Jr WJRD NM
12) Esafe Taufahema Sr WJRD NM
13) Easton Thompson So WJRD NM

Girl's Discus Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Ulu Havea Sr WJRD 118-08
2) Kate Sorensen Jr BING 82-08.50
3) Laila Stoker Jr BING 51-02
4) Lauren Boelter Jr BING NM
5) Alexis Carr So BING NM
6) Alyson Ordyna So BING NM
7) Jocelyn Ordyna Sr BING NM
8) Shannan Fonua Sr WJRD NM
9) Kai Hunter Sr WJRD NM

10) Maya Robinson Sr WJRD NM


